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Lecturer

1 Arneth, Heike
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Aubin, Edwina

Bikai, James Pascal
Bothwell, Mary
Ehrenhardt, Nicole
Fischer, Alexandre
Frederick, Nate
Frizotti, Evelin
Glokpor, Rodger
Hegarty, Janet
Hertgen, Monique
Hockley, Phillip

Kisonga, André

Klein, Juliane
McCurties, Mark

McElroy, Tom
Melville, Anne

Nanouche, Michelle
Passaglia, Ménica

Pitts, Lesley

Salt, Steven
Shepherd, James
Signs, Fujiko T.
Tetreau, Giulia Nesi
Mayal Tshiabuila
Troseth, Lisa
Nicole Virgil
Wahlberg, Melanie
Woodard, Patricia

Young, Lyle

City, State, Country
Munich, Germany

Cleveland, Queensland,

Australia

Yaoundé, Cameroon
Pasadena, CA, US
Winnweiler, Germany
Paris, France
Brookline, MA, US
Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
Lomé, Togo

Saint Louis, MO, US
Duingt, France
Neath, Wales, UK

Kinshasa, Democratic
Republic of Congo

Berlin, Germany
Ann Arbor, MI, US

Boston, MA, US

Kaikohe, Northland, New

Zealand
Paris, France

Caseros, Buenos Aires,

Argentina

Plymouth, MA, US
Saint Louis, MO, US
Eugene, Oregon
Tokyo, Japan
Fairfield, CT, US
Kinshasa, l_)gmocratic
&oge.rs;-, AR, US
Elmhurst, IL, US
Lake Forest, CA, US
Dallas, TX, US

Phone
+4989 12 1976 80

+237 6 7759 1596
626-222-4197

49 (0) 6302-899-8999
+33 09 77 93 14 91
774-573-7134

+55 21-2543-4404
+228 9944 5812
314-602-7402
3361354 03 15
617-314-6457

+49 30 48 81 96 55
231-409-1383

562-822-6477

33 (0) 6 82 67 70 47
+54 11 4656 9430

508-728-4024

541-913-2818
814-777-4466
203-733-6765
243 8188 07453
413-320-7149
630-433-6241
818-300-1793
214-455-1627

Ottawa, Ontario, Canada 613-741-0039

E-mail
heike.arneth@gmail.com
ejaubin04@gmail.com

bikai_james@yahoo.fr
mary@marybothwell.com
nicole.ehrenhardt@gmail.com
lecture@alexandre-fischer.com
talkwithnate@gmail.com
frizottievelin@yahoo.com.br
rodgerglokpor@yahoo.fr
janet.hegarty@gmail.com
moniquehertgencsb@gmail.com
philliphockley@gmail.com

andrekisonga@gmail.com

julklein@gmx.de
markmccurties@gmail.com

tmcelroycsb@gmail.com
anne.melville@farmside.co.nz

mnanouchecsb@aol.com
eseferpa@yahoo.com.ar

lesleypitts@me.com
stevensaltcsb@aol.com
jamshepcs@gmail.com
fujiko.signs@gmail.com
gnesi.csb@gmail.com
tshiabuilalex@yahoo.com
lisatroseth@gmail.com
nvirgil@me.com
melaniewahlbergcs@gmail.com
patriciawoodard16@gmail.com

lyoungcsb@rogers.com



